PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 12.03.2022.

Zibeni

N2 (Poz Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
10 U |Kapostins Marsels 09.06.2012. 1. maina
14 U |Pilka Maris 05.01.2015. ’
14 | U [Rodi¢evs Marks 09.08.2012. nel ] mnel ] wnel ]
15 U |Sevéenko Nils 23.10.2013.
16 U |[Pilka Juris 05.01.2015.
18 U |Miji¢s Marko 10.12.2012. N2 I:I N2 I:I
18 U |Lisovskis Henrijs 03.07.2015.
19 U |Poseika Anders 24.02.2014.
25 U [Ozima Jegors 25.02.2013. 2. maina
27 U |Sutirins Aleksandrs 27.12.2012.
Niklass-Kuznecovs Ne I:I Ne I:I N2 I:I
31 U . N 24.07.2012.
Nikolajs
47 U

Poseika Aurélija 19.07.2011.
Ne[ | e[ ]

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Linkevic¢s Jevgenijs Galvenais Treneris
2

3

4

5

6

7
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Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:

Sagatavots 29.10.2025. 06:34:56



